DAV CALDERYS PUBLIC SCHOOL, KATNI, M.P.
FEE STRUCTURE : 2025-26

1. Registration Fees :NUR. To XIl Rs. 1000/- One Time (Only For New Admission)
2. Admission Fees :NUR. To XIl Rs. 5000/- One Time (Only For New Admission)
3. Caution Money (Refundable) :NUR.ToXIll Rs. 1000/- One Time (Only For New Admission)

PARTICULARS | Nursery | LKG-UKG | I-V | vi-vin | ix-x [ xi-xu

MONTHLY FEES
TUITION FEE 2530 2530 2565 2960 3030 4000
ACTIVITY FEE 100 100 100 100 100 100
COMPUTER FEE - - 100 100 100 -
LIBRARY FEE - 50 50 50 50 100
TOTAL 2630 2680 2815 3210 3280 4200
YEARLY FEE 31560 32160 33780 38520 39960 50400
YEARLY FEES
ANNUAL FEE 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
TOTAL YEARLY FEES 35560 36160 37780 42520 43960 54400
TOTAL YEARLY FEES
42560 43160 44780 49520 50960 61400

(FOR NEW

Note : 1. Lab Fees Rs. 200/- (Monthly) for Student opting Maths-Science in Std. XI & XII.
2. Lab Fees Rs. 300/- (Monthly) for Student opting Bio-Science in Std. XI & XII.
3. Lab Fees Rs. 300/- (Twice in Year) for Student of Std. IX & X.
4, Computer Fees Rs. 200/- (Monthly) for Student opting Computer Science in Std. XI & XII.
5. Sports Fees Rs. 200/- (Monthly) for Student opting Physical Education in Std. XI & XIl.

PRINCIPAL



